
54th Annual Oral Interpretation  
Festival Schedule 

February 6, 2024 – Performing Arts Center, Clovis North High School – Buchanan, North, West Areas 
 

 

   SESSION I     Seating assignments 
 

 9:00   All Buses/Schools Arrive  
9:15-10:30  All students seated - Welcome - Performances Begins  

#    
 N  1.   Mountain View   9:15     Row   
35 B  2.   Cole    9:23         Row   
 W  3.   Nelson   9:31   Row   
 N  4.   Fugman  9:39   Row   
 B  5.   Garfield  9:47   Row   
 W  6.   Lincoln   9:55   Row   
 N  7.   Bud Rank   10:03   Row   
 W                                  8.   Valley Oak  10:11   Row   
 B    9.  Woods  10:19 
 
 10:27 session I ends 
 
Total students     

                                                   10:27-10:50 “23 Minute Break” 
    

  SESSION II    Seating assignments 
 

10:30  All Buses/Schools Arrive  
10:50-12:00 pm  All students seated - Welcome - Performances Begin    

 #                       
 W 10. Liberty  10:50   Row   
 N 11. Copper Hills  10:58   Row   
 B 12. Dry Creek  11:06   Row   
 W 13. Maple Creek 11:14   Row   
 B 14. Century   11:22   Row   
 N 15. Riverview   11:30   Row   
 W 16. Pinedale  11:38   Row 
 B 17. Tarpey  11:46   Row   
13 W 18. Ft Washington 11:54   Row   
 
 12:04 session II ends 
 
 Total students 
 11/27/23 
 
 


